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1 40 AIMAR Enrico 1982 SALUZZO 15’03.6 0.0
2 38 CAVALLO Fabio 1984 BOVES RUN 15’12.2 8.6
3 55 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 DRAGONERO 15’33.6 30.0
4 1 ROVERA Paolo 1974 DRAGONERO 15’52.8 49.2
5 49 ARMANDO Fabrizio 1975 DRAGONERO 16’02.9 59.3
6 16 CHIAPELLO Enrico 1972 CARAGLIESE 16’20.0 1’16.4
7 39 AIMAR Alberto 1954 BUSCHESE 16’45.4 1’41.8
8 25 GARNERO Gabriele 1975 DRAGONERO 17’00.3 1’56.7
9 36 FARINA Dario 1965 SANFRONT 17’09.4 2’05.8

10 52 MATTIO Gianpiero 1972 VALVARAITA 17’11.8 2’08.2
11 53 GALLIANO Davide 1974 BUSCHESE 17’11.9 2’08.3
12 35 BARALE Dario 1970 DRAGONERO 17’20.0 2’16.4
13 2 MENARDI Andrea 1988 DRAGONERO 17’50.6 2’47.0
14 48 ARNAUDO Alex 1963 DRAGONERO 17’59.2 2’55.6
15 56 GRISERI Augusto 1974 DRAGONERO 18’02.4 2’58.8
16 30 CIVALLERO Diego 1971 DRAGONERO 18’03.6 3’00.0
17 7 SESIA Carlo 1961 DRAGONERO 18’04.3 3’00.7
18 18 LAURIA Leonardo 1962 MOKAFE’ ALBA 18’23.1 3’19.5
19 37 BERTAINA Silvano 1966 DRAGONERO 18’26.7 3’23.1
20 31 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 VALVARAITA 18’38.8 3’35.2
21 32 OLOCCO Mario 1965 BUSCHESE 18’54.2 3’50.6
22 24 CHERASCO Stefania 1980 DRAGONERO 18’56.1 3’52.5
23 46 GARELLI Annamaria 1954 DRAGONERO 19’15.1 4’11.5
24 43 MAGRO Eufemia 1977 MOKAFE’ ALBA 19’18.4 4’14.8
25 47 SCIOLLA Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO 19’19.8 4’16.2
26 13 FALCO Emilio 1988 BUSCHESE 19’20.1 4’16.5
27 50 GIORDANENGO Dario 1947 DRAGONERO 19’20.7 4’17.1
28 51 ESTIENNE Alessio 1986 BUSCHESE 19’40.1 4’36.5
29 45 GIORDANENGO Antonella 1967 DRAGONERO 19’40.3 4’36.7
30 44 GIORDANENGO Gemma 1965 DRAGONERO 19’51.2 4’47.6
31 9 BORGONI Vittorio 1963 DRAGONERO 19’59.2 4’55.6
32 3 MENARDI Gianfranco 1960 DRAGONERO 20’01.1 4’57.5
33 54 CHERASCO Stefano 1991 DRAGONERO 20’36.3 5’32.7
34 26 MARINO Mario 1948 DRAGONERO 20’41.4 5’37.8
35 8 GIRAUDI Giovanni 1955 DRAGONERO 21’11.8 6’08.2
36 4 LANZETTI Giovanni 1953 DRAGONERO 21’32.4 6’28.8
37 57 CHIAPPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO 21’37.4 6’33.8
38 15 RAIMONDI Roberto 1959 DRAGONERO 21’45.0 6’41.4
39 23 LERDA Federico 1976 DRAGONERO 21’50.8 6’47.2
40 34 DABBENE Simona 1972 DRAGONERO 22’01.6 6’58.0
41 28 FRONTI Laura 1971 DRAGONERO 22’36.0 7’32.4
42 29 CRAVETTO Rossella 1981 DRAGONERO 23’18.4 8’14.8
43 33 CALDERA Cristiano 1970 BUSCHESE 23’21.9 8’18.3
44 20 ALBERTI Renato 1952 VILLAFALLETTO 23’31.8 8’28.2
45 12 LOVERA Laura 1993 BUSCHESE 23’41.0 8’37.4
46 17 ROVERA Walter 1950 VILLAFALLETTO 23’42.7 8’39.1
47 42 GIRODENGO Livio 1958 CARAGLIESE 24’24.5 9’20.9
48 19 MIGLIORE Ester 1952 VILLAFALLETTO 24’29.6 9’26.0
49 5 MARGARIA Mauro 1941 DRAGONERO 24’31.8 9’28.2
50 14 RAIMONDI Clemente 1935 DRAGONERO 24’43.9 9’40.3
51 41 MARTORANA Antonio 1945 CARAGLIESE 24’55.4 9’51.8
52 10 BODRERO Mariella 1967 BUSCHESE 25’03.4 9’59.8
53 27 FRONTI Renzo 1946 DRAGONERO 25’03.9 10’00.3
54 22 GOZZARINO Enrico 1961 BUSCHESE 25’46.1 10’42.5
55 21 SALVAGNO Marco 1950 VILLAFALLETTO 25’54.0 10’50.4
56 6 GHIO Monica 1973 DRAGONERO 26’00.3 10’56.7
57 11 DEMARIA Silvio 1962 BUSCHESE 26’10.5 11’06.9
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ISCRITTI ...... 57

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

2�3�4546' 78' 9�3

1 24 CHERASCO Stefania 1980 DRAGONERO 18’56.1 0.0
2 46 GARELLI Annamaria 1954 DRAGONERO 19’15.1 19.0
3 43 MAGRO Eufemia 1977 MOKAFE’ ALBA 19’18.4 22.3
4 45 GIORDANENGO Antonella 1967 DRAGONERO 19’40.3 44.2
5 44 GIORDANENGO Gemma 1965 DRAGONERO 19’51.2 55.1
6 34 DABBENE Simona 1972 DRAGONERO 22’01.6 3’05.5
7 28 FRONTI Laura 1971 DRAGONERO 22’36.0 3’39.9
8 29 CRAVETTO Rossella 1981 DRAGONERO 23’18.4 4’22.3
9 19 MIGLIORE Ester 1952 VILLAFALLETTO 24’29.6 5’33.5

10 10 BODRERO Mariella 1967 BUSCHESE 25’03.4 6’07.3
11 6 GHIO Monica 1973 DRAGONERO 26’00.3 7’04.2

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 12 LOVERA Laura 1993 BUSCHESE 23’41.0 0.0

ISCRITTI ...... 1

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 40 AIMAR Enrico 1982 SALUZZO 15’03.6 0.0
2 38 CAVALLO Fabio 1984 BOVES RUN 15’12.2 8.6
3 55 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 DRAGONERO 15’33.6 30.0
4 1 ROVERA Paolo 1974 DRAGONERO 15’52.8 49.2
5 49 ARMANDO Fabrizio 1975 DRAGONERO 16’02.9 59.3
6 16 CHIAPELLO Enrico 1972 CARAGLIESE 16’20.0 1’16.4
7 39 AIMAR Alberto 1954 BUSCHESE 16’45.4 1’41.8
8 25 GARNERO Gabriele 1975 DRAGONERO 17’00.3 1’56.7
9 36 FARINA Dario 1965 SANFRONT 17’09.4 2’05.8

10 52 MATTIO Gianpiero 1972 VALVARAITA 17’11.8 2’08.2
11 53 GALLIANO Davide 1974 BUSCHESE 17’11.9 2’08.3
12 35 BARALE Dario 1970 DRAGONERO 17’20.0 2’16.4
13 2 MENARDI Andrea 1988 DRAGONERO 17’50.6 2’47.0
14 48 ARNAUDO Alex 1963 DRAGONERO 17’59.2 2’55.6
15 56 GRISERI Augusto 1974 DRAGONERO 18’02.4 2’58.8
16 30 CIVALLERO Diego 1971 DRAGONERO 18’03.6 3’00.0
17 7 SESIA Carlo 1961 DRAGONERO 18’04.3 3’00.7
18 18 LAURIA Leonardo 1962 MOKAFE’ ALBA 18’23.1 3’19.5
19 37 BERTAINA Silvano 1966 DRAGONERO 18’26.7 3’23.1
20 31 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 VALVARAITA 18’38.8 3’35.2
21 32 OLOCCO Mario 1965 BUSCHESE 18’54.2 3’50.6
22 47 SCIOLLA Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO 19’19.8 4’16.2
23 13 FALCO Emilio 1988 BUSCHESE 19’20.1 4’16.5
24 50 GIORDANENGO Dario 1947 DRAGONERO 19’20.7 4’17.1
25 51 ESTIENNE Alessio 1986 BUSCHESE 19’40.1 4’36.5
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26 9 BORGONI Vittorio 1963 DRAGONERO 19’59.2 4’55.6
27 3 MENARDI Gianfranco 1960 DRAGONERO 20’01.1 4’57.5
28 26 MARINO Mario 1948 DRAGONERO 20’41.4 5’37.8
29 8 GIRAUDI Giovanni 1955 DRAGONERO 21’11.8 6’08.2
30 4 LANZETTI Giovanni 1953 DRAGONERO 21’32.4 6’28.8
31 57 CHIAPPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO 21’37.4 6’33.8
32 15 RAIMONDI Roberto 1959 DRAGONERO 21’45.0 6’41.4
33 23 LERDA Federico 1976 DRAGONERO 21’50.8 6’47.2
34 33 CALDERA Cristiano 1970 BUSCHESE 23’21.9 8’18.3
35 20 ALBERTI Renato 1952 VILLAFALLETTO 23’31.8 8’28.2
36 17 ROVERA Walter 1950 VILLAFALLETTO 23’42.7 8’39.1
37 42 GIRODENGO Livio 1958 CARAGLIESE 24’24.5 9’20.9
38 5 MARGARIA Mauro 1941 DRAGONERO 24’31.8 9’28.2
39 14 RAIMONDI Clemente 1935 DRAGONERO 24’43.9 9’40.3
40 41 MARTORANA Antonio 1945 CARAGLIESE 24’55.4 9’51.8
41 27 FRONTI Renzo 1946 DRAGONERO 25’03.9 10’00.3
42 22 GOZZARINO Enrico 1961 BUSCHESE 25’46.1 10’42.5
43 21 SALVAGNO Marco 1950 VILLAFALLETTO 25’54.0 10’50.4
44 11 DEMARIA Silvio 1962 BUSCHESE 26’10.5 11’06.9

ISCRITTI ...... 44

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 54 CHERASCO Stefano 1991 DRAGONERO 20’36.3 0.0

ISCRITTI ...... 1

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 40 AIMAR Enrico 1982 SALUZZO 15’03.6 0.0
2 38 CAVALLO Fabio 1984 BOVES RUN 15’12.2 8.6
3 49 ARMANDO Fabrizio 1975 DRAGONERO 16’02.9 59.3
4 25 GARNERO Gabriele 1975 DRAGONERO 17’00.3 1’56.7
5 2 MENARDI Andrea 1988 DRAGONERO 17’50.6 2’47.0
6 13 FALCO Emilio 1988 BUSCHESE 19’20.1 4’16.5
7 51 ESTIENNE Alessio 1986 BUSCHESE 19’40.1 4’36.5
8 23 LERDA Federico 1976 DRAGONERO 21’50.8 6’47.2

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 55 GIORDANENGO Graziano 1969 DRAGONERO 15’33.6 0.0
2 1 ROVERA Paolo 1974 DRAGONERO 15’52.8 19.2
3 16 CHIAPELLO Enrico 1972 CARAGLIESE 16’20.0 46.4
4 36 FARINA Dario 1965 SANFRONT 17’09.4 1’35.8
5 52 MATTIO Gianpiero 1972 VALVARAITA 17’11.8 1’38.2
6 53 GALLIANO Davide 1974 BUSCHESE 17’11.9 1’38.3
7 35 BARALE Dario 1970 DRAGONERO 17’20.0 1’46.4
8 56 GRISERI Augusto 1974 DRAGONERO 18’02.4 2’28.8
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9 30 CIVALLERO Diego 1971 DRAGONERO 18’03.6 2’30.0
10 37 BERTAINA Silvano 1966 DRAGONERO 18’26.7 2’53.1
11 32 OLOCCO Mario 1965 BUSCHESE 18’54.2 3’20.6
12 33 CALDERA Cristiano 1970 BUSCHESE 23’21.9 7’48.3

ISCRITTI ...... 12

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 48 ARNAUDO Alex 1963 DRAGONERO 17’59.2 0.0
2 7 SESIA Carlo 1961 DRAGONERO 18’04.3 5.1
3 18 LAURIA Leonardo 1962 MOKAFE’ ALBA 18’23.1 23.9
4 31 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 VALVARAITA 18’38.8 39.6
5 9 BORGONI Vittorio 1963 DRAGONERO 19’59.2 2’00.0
6 3 MENARDI Gianfranco 1960 DRAGONERO 20’01.1 2’01.9
7 8 GIRAUDI Giovanni 1955 DRAGONERO 21’11.8 3’12.6
8 15 RAIMONDI Roberto 1959 DRAGONERO 21’45.0 3’45.8
9 42 GIRODENGO Livio 1958 CARAGLIESE 24’24.5 6’25.3

10 22 GOZZARINO Enrico 1961 BUSCHESE 25’46.1 7’46.9
11 11 DEMARIA Silvio 1962 BUSCHESE 26’10.5 8’11.3

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 39 AIMAR Alberto 1954 BUSCHESE 16’45.4 0.0
2 47 SCIOLLA Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO 19’19.8 2’34.4
3 50 GIORDANENGO Dario 1947 DRAGONERO 19’20.7 2’35.3
4 26 MARINO Mario 1948 DRAGONERO 20’41.4 3’56.0
5 4 LANZETTI Giovanni 1953 DRAGONERO 21’32.4 4’47.0
6 57 CHIAPPELLO Sergio 1953 DRAGONERO 21’37.4 4’52.0
7 20 ALBERTI Renato 1952 VILLAFALLETTO 23’31.8 6’46.4
8 17 ROVERA Walter 1950 VILLAFALLETTO 23’42.7 6’57.3
9 41 MARTORANA Antonio 1945 CARAGLIESE 24’55.4 8’10.0

10 27 FRONTI Renzo 1946 DRAGONERO 25’03.9 8’18.5
11 21 SALVAGNO Marco 1950 VILLAFALLETTO 25’54.0 9’08.6

ISCRITTI ...... 11

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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1 5 MARGARIA Mauro 1941 DRAGONERO 24’31.8 0.0
2 14 RAIMONDI Clemente 1935 DRAGONERO 24’43.9 12.1

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

12-06-2009  /  CANOSIO F8 / 4



����� ���	��
�����
���
�
�������� ���	����� ��� ��� ��
�
�� �����
������� 
���������������������� ������� �	��
	� ��� ��� � � ����!"� � ��#

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MIGLIOR PRESTAZIONE :
MASCHILE 2008 ENRICO AIMAR SALUZZO 14’57,1
FEMMINILE 2007 CRISTINA CLERICO DRAGONERO 16’32,0
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